Basic Salary Provident Fund 29584.00  29584.00  1800.00 

House Rent Allowance Professional Tax 7396.00  7396.00  200.00 

Leave Travel Allowance  1479.00  1479.00 

Special Allowance  3804.00  3804.00 

Fuel Reimbursement  3248.00  3248.00 

Net Pay in words : 

Gross DeductionGross Earning

43511.00 Net Amount : 

Forty Three Thousand Five Hundred Eleven Only

45511.00  45511.00  2000.00 

For NAIKNAVARE PROFILE CONSTRUCTIONS PVT.LTD.